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70 
73 
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74 
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83 
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110 
111 
117 
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122 

Name 

Cacá Bueno 
Cacá Bueno 
Digo Baptista 
Julio Campos 
Julio Campos 
Denis Navarro 
Denis Navarro 
Tony Kanaan 
Thiago Vivacqua 
Rafael Suzuki 
Rafael Suzuki 
Ricardo Zonta 
Gaetano Di Mauro 
Gaetano Di Mauro 
Gaetano Di Mauro 
Lucas Foresti 
Allam Khodair 
Felipe Massa 
Thiago Camilo 
Galid Osman 
Cesar Ramos 
Nelson Piquet Jr 
Nelson Piquet Jr 
Pedro Cardoso 
Bruno Baptista 
Átila Abreu 
Tuca Antoniazi 
Diego Nunes 
Sergio Jimenez 
Felipe Fraga 
Felipe Fraga 
Felipe Fraga 
Marcos Gomes 
Gabriel Casagrande 
Guilherme Salas 
Felipe Lapenna 
Rubens Barrichello 
Matias Rossi 
Felipe Baptista 
Andres Jakos 

Equipe 

Crown Racing 
Crown Racing 
Crown Racing 
Lubrax Podium Stock Car Team 
Lubrax Podium Stock Car Team 
Cavaleiro Sports 
Cavaleiro Sports 
Full Time Bassani 
RKL Competições 
Full Time Bassani 
Full Time Bassani 
RCM Motorsport 
KTF Sports 
KTF Sports 
KTF Sports 
KTF Sports 
Blau Motorsport 
Lubrax Podium Stock Car Team 
Ipiranga Racing 
Shell V-Power 
Ipiranga Racing 
Motul TMG Racing 
Motul TMG Racing 
Crown II Racing 
RCM Motorsport 
Shell V-Power 
Hot Car Competições 
Blau Motorsport 
Scuderia Chiarelli 
Eurofarma-RC 
Eurofarma-RC 
Eurofarma-RC 
Cavaleiro Sports 
A Mattheis Vogel Motorsport 
KTF Racing 
Hot Car Competições 
Full Time Sports 
A Mattheis Vogel Motorsport 
KTF Racing 
Full Time Sports 

Time of Day 

13:41:08.533 
13:36:45.695 
13:34:26.620 
13:50:58.650 
13:34:36.208 
13:52:15.956 
13:37:53.225 
13:37:57.812 
13:38:06.175 
13:39:44.781 
13:52:34.795 
13:39:41.015 
13:24:06.933 
13:41:25.288 
13:26:48.684 
13:36:12.174 
13:39:31.109 
13:37:47.267 
13:34:22.259 
13:39:51.270 
13:37:37.385 
13:50:30.401 
13:34:28.379 
13:39:36.424 
13:36:05.853 
13:37:52.632 
13:35:02.849 
13:37:43.872 
13:34:07.286 
13:37:38.698 
13:50:34.810 
13:45:00.202 
13:36:17.864 
13:34:19.681 
13:34:16.972 
13:39:22.462 
13:37:56.477 
13:35:58.023 
13:39:48.349 
13:34:30.098 
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Tempo PIT 

9:35.000 
53.114 

36.527 

1:01.691 
44.951 

1:00.642 
38.525 

49.959 

50.780 

48.340 
42.211 

40.767 

12:52.515 
5:10.386 
35.177 

36.501 

34.791 

35.636 

34.847 

1:04.113 

35.362 

1:05.311 
36.433 

36.263 

35.571 

35.165 

35.417 

36.431 

16:55.178 

34.796 
47.187 
29.089 

44.397 

34.599 

36.416 

35.721 

42.069 

35.022 

46.810 

34.980 

Printed: 31/07/2022 15:21:52 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CHRONON 

Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022 
7ª Etapa Stock Car Pro Series 

1ª Prova 

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:23:57 

Interlagos 4,309 km 

31/07/2022 13:10 


